     Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
     Screw Fastening
189
Screw Fastening
S
c
re

■ Two tools in one - ready for magazine
operation in a flash
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SD 5000 230V 1 pc 2020313
Drywall screwdriver SD 6000
Technical data
No load speed
- max.
6000 rpm
Max. torque 8 Nm
Weight 1.4 kg
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
275 x 77 x 170 mm
Chuck type 1/4 in hexagon socket
Control switch lock Yes
No-load speed
- range
0  -  6000 rpm
Reversing switch Yes
Variable speed
switch
Yes
Key applications and advantages
■ Fastening drywall board(s) to metal
profiles on walls and ceilings
■ Fastening metal tracks to metal tracks
(framing)
■ Fastening special drywall panels (e.g.
Fermacell) to metal profiles
■ High speed – 6000 rpm
■ Convenient and easy to operate with
excellent working comfort
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SD 6000 110V 1 pc 2020265
SD 6000 230V 1 pc 2020266
Cordless drywall screwdriver SD 5000-A22
Technical data
No load speed
- max.
5000 rpm
Max. torque 10 Nm
Weight 2.05 kg
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
253 x 99 x 235 mm
Battery energy 56.16 Wh
Battery type Li-ion
Chuck type 1/4 in hexagon socket
Control switch lock Yes
No-load speed
- range
0  -  5000 rpm
Reversing switch Yes
Key applications and advantages